R
S-485 Rem
ote I/O
 M
odules
22
2-1-1
11

DB-1820 22 mm x 78 mm x 65 mm (W x L x H)
DN-1822 27 mm x 96 mm x 103 mm (W x L x H)
Type Code Type Temperature Range °C
0E J -210 ~ +760
0F K -270 ~ +1372
10 T -270 ~ +400
11 E -270 ~ +1000
12 R 0 ~ +1768
13 S 0 ~ +1768
Type Code Type Temperature Range °C
14 B 0 ~ +1820
15 N -270 ~ +1300
16 C 0 ~ +2320
17 L -200 ~ +800
18 M -200 ~ +100
19 LDIN43710 -200 ~ +900
R
S-485 Rem
ote I/O
 M